
.

95567

This single ornate garden pagoda will help create a tranquil setting in
your backyard meditation area

White LED automatically illuminates at night

1 pagoda per color box

1 x AA NiCd rechargeable battery included

Handpainted polyresin

Runs up to 8 hours on a full charge

19

19

11

3.18

4

2.30

062964955673

Master Carton Qty:  Master Carton Length:  

Master Carton Cube:  

Master Carton Weight:  

UPC:

Zen Pagoda, Single

Case Code: 10062964955670

Master Carton Width:  

Master Carton Height:  

1

7.8Item Height:  

7.8Item Width:  

7.8Item Depth:  

7.8Above Grnd Hght:

9.25Package Depth:  

9.25Package Width:  

10Package Height:  

.79Package Weight:  


