

95567 Zen Pagoda, Single



This single ornate garden pagoda will help create a tranquil setting in your backyard meditation area

- ✓ White LED automatically illuminates at night
- ✓ 1 x AA NiCd rechargeable battery included
- ✓ Handpainted polyresin
- ✓ Runs up to 8 hours on a full charge
- ✓ 1 pagoda per color box

Item Height:	7.8	Package Depth:	9.25	Master Carton Length:	19	Master Carton Qty:	4
Item Width:	7.8	Package Width:	9.25	Master Carton Width:	19	Master Carton Cube:	2.30
Item Depth:	7.8	Package Height:	10	Master Carton Height:	11	UPC:	062964955673
Above Grnd Hght:	7.8	Package Weight:	.79	Master Carton Weight:	3.18	Case Code:	10062964955670



